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01.	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	 (2)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 LFTZ	 -	 EGTF	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-KNK	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 G.Piers	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-TAB	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Agricomp	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (5)
02.	 F-GKUR	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 LFQT	 -	 EBKT	
	 G-BEWX	 PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 Three Greens Arrow Group	 EGKH	 -	 EGKH	 (3)
	 G-SAXN	 Beech 200	 Saxonair	 EKBI	 -	 EKBI	
	 LX-INS	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Luxaviation	 EDDT	 -	 ELLX	 (5)
	 N26KC	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 pvt	 EDJA	 -	 EDJA	
	 N35AL	 Diamond DA.42	 Able Liston Aviation		  -	 EGJJ	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 M.van Maurik	 EHMZ	 -		
	 OO-CSD	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	 (12)
	 OO-WAN	 Grumman AA.5	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LFJR	
	 SP-ITC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Eurosense	 local flight	 	 	
	 G-11	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB-EBMB-EBMB			
03.	 D-EMUH	 Bolkow BO.208C	 M.Bonnier	 EDLF	 -	 LFAI	 (4)
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	
	 N97GW	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 Ghesquiere	 EBZW	 -	 EBKT	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 LSZH	 -	 EHRD	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFQQ	 -	 LFQQ	 (4)
	 OO-JYD	 Robinson R.22B	 Best in Sky	 EBNM	 -	 EBNM	
	 OO-OCC	 Grob G.115A	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-CGN	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
04.	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 LSZH	 -	 EBOS	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFQQ	 -	 LFMD	 (5)
	 N4483W	 Beechjet 400A	 JetNetherlands	 LFMD	 -	 EDMA	
	 OO-EGB	 Robinson R.22B	 Air Technology Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-INN	 Beech B200	 Sky Service	 EBKT-EGJJ-EBKT			 
	 OO-STL	 Robinson R.22B	 Helihaven Diksmuide	 EBDT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EDDG	
	 VP-BNR	 Gulfstream G550	 Rashid Engineering	 LSGG	 -	 LFMN	
05.	 OO-GLB	 Grob G.115C2	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-LVJ	 Cessna FA.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EDLW	
	 PH-JAX	 Beech C90GTi	 L.Verwelius	 EHAM	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-LLY	 Cessna T182T	 Condor Flight bv	 EHSE	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-NRA	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 A.van Melis	 EHEH	 -	 EHEH	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
06.	 D-EDKY	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aeroclub Genderkingen	 EGNS	 -	 EDMQ	 (7)
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 EBOS	 -	 EBZW	
	 N2050D	 Cirrus SR.20	 R.Koenig	 EDWX	 -	 EDWX	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEGE	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-STK	 Slingsby T.67M	 M.Henry	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	 (26)
	 PH-EDD	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 KN Singles and Twins	 EBOS	 -	 EHLE	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
07.	 CS-DRP	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EHAM	 -	 LSGG	 (8)
	 G-JBIS	 Ce 550 Citation II	 247 Jet Ltd	 LFMD	 -	 EGPF	
	 N208AE	 Cessna 208B	 Cessna	 LKPR	 -	 EGTC	 (8)
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFMD	 -	 LFAV	 (8)
	 OO-RIK	 Aeronca 11AC	 P.Segers & P.Verkuijlen	 EBLE	 -	 EBLE	 (13)
	 OO-VWK	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 D&b Flight Center	 sold, dep to EPGO			 
	 PH-1106	 Grob G-109B	 Aero Club Valkenburg	 EHVB	 -	 LFQB	 (8)
	 PH-1423	 HK-36TC Super Dimona	 Betav bv	 EHVB	 -	 LFQB	 (8)
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08.	 F-HBAI	 P-180 Avanti	 B.A.I.	 LFRU	 -	 EGHD	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EHRD	 -	 LSGG	 (9)
	 PH-EMJ	 Cessna 172R	 Avn Management Maastricht	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-VSP	 Cessna F.172N	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
09.	 CS-DXP	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFSB	 -	 LFSB	
	 CS-DXX	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGBB	 -	 EGHI	
	 N27UB	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Fegotila	 LSZA	 -	 EGBJ	
	 N215BL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Wilmington Trust	 CYQX	 -	 LEPA	 (13)
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-TMD	 Cessna F.152	 Belgian Flight School	 EBNM	 -	 EBNM	
	 PH-DKE	 Cessna F.152	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
10.	 F-GJFC	 Beech B200	 SEFA	 LFBO	 -	 EBCI	 (11)
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OE-LFL	 Fokker 70	 Austrian	 LOWW	-	 LOWW	
	 OO-MVG	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-HHB	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
11.	 D-CHDC	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Heidelbergcement AG	 EDFM	 -	 EHBK	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N215BL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Wilmington Trust	 local flight	 	 	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG-EHGG-EHGG			
	 OO-KMG	 Grob G-115A	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 OO-LFS	 Learjet 45	 Abelag	 EBBR	 -	 EBBR	 (14)
	 PH-BYB	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 ELLX	 -	 EHGG	
12.	 CS-DXO	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFSB	 -	 EGWU	
	 D-ADCN	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 DC Aviation	 EDDE	 -	 LOWW	
	 D-EBFU	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 L.Lathouwers	 EBST	 -	 EBST	
	 F-GKDU	 Cessna R182RG	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 G-IJAG	 Cessna 182T	 AG Group	 EGLD	 -	 EGLD	
	 G-NIKK	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 Cubair Flight Training Ltd	 EGKR	 -	 EGKR	 (13)
	 LX-JFM	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 ELLX	 -	 LSGG	 (13)
	 N36SU	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 Zoomair Inc	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N167F	 N.A. P-51D Mustang	 Scandinavian Historic Flight	 EBBT	 -	 EGSU	
	 N215BL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Wilmington Trust	 local flight	 	 	
	 N381FG	 Beech A36TC Bonanza	 C.van de Voorde	 LFAC	 -	 EBGB	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	 (2*)
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBCI-EBOS-EBKT			 
	 OO-LAC	 Beech 200C	 Sky Service	 LICC	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-SKY	 Ce 525A CitationJet2	 Sky Service	 EBKT	 -	 EGGW	
	 PH-BYA	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHBK	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-CDS	 Cessna 152	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHTE	 -	 EHTE	
	 PH-LLY	 Cessna T182T	 Condor Flight bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SDN	 PA-28R-200 Arrow	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
13.	 CS-DMK	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EDXW	
	 G-HRIO	 Robin HR.100/210	 R.Mullender	 LFRM	 -	 EBGB	 (14)
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EHSE	 -	 EDTY	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EGBB	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-SAG	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 OO-TMM	 Beech 35-C33 Debonair	 C.Verstraete	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-WKB	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
14.	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 LFMD	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-GAC	 Morane MS.880B	 W. de Roos	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (21)
	 OO-VFI	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 A.Avi	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	 (27)
15.	 D-IWUT	 Cessna 421C	 Puche Tours	 EBBR	 -	 EDBK	
	 G-TONS	 Slingsby T-67M-200	 D.Stanbridge	 EGSH	 -	 EGSH	 (16)
	 N227UT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Air Alpha	 ENGM	 -	 LFPB	 (16)
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-DKC	 Cessna 172S	 Noord Brabant NV	 EBGB	 -		
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	 OO-FPB	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Flying Group	 LFMD	 -	 LFPT	 (20)
	 OO-HPK	 Cessna U.206G Soloy	 Para Club Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (19)
	 OO-HSM	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OY-MMM	 Canadair CL.604	 Maersk Air	 EKCH	 -	 EKCH	
	 PH-DFD	 Diamond DA.42	 Dutch Flight Academy	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 VP-BDX	 Canadair CL.604	 JS Group	 EPWA	 -	 EPWA	
16.	 D-CCGN	 Learjet 55	 Quick Air Jet Charter	 GMME	-	 EDDK	
	 G-CITJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGGD	 -	 EGGD	
	 G-SMDJ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 M.De Ferranti	 EDWB	 -	 EGMD	 (18)
	 N215BL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Wilmington Trust	 EDDB	 -	 CYQX	 (17)
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	 (17)
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBLG	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-LVN	 PA-25-235D Pawnee	 C.Neidt	 EBDT	 -	 EBDT	 (19)
	 OO-31	 Jodel D.9	 F.Gamme & C.Sedeyn	 EBMO	 -	 EBMO	 (28)
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LSZH	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
17.	 M-WLLM	 Beech C90GTi	 Wilpot Ltd	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EHSE	 -		
	 N167F	 N.A. P-51D Mustang	 Scandinavian Historic Flight	 EGSU	 -	 EBBT	 (20)
	 N363CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 De Schacht	 EBFN	 -	 EBFN	
	 OO-PVA	 Tipsy T.66 Nipper III	 W.& H.van Altena	 EHHV	 -		
	 OO-STD	 Robinson R.44	 STB Copter	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
18.	 G-JPSX	 Falcon 900EX	 Sorven Aviation	 LFPB	 -	 EHRD	 (19)
	 HB-JGS	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 G5 Executive	 EDDK	 -	 EDDF	 (19)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBBT	 -	 EBHN	 (19)
	 PH-DRK	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD	 -	 LSZA	
	 PH-ULP	 Eurocopter EC.135T2	 ANWB Medical Air Assistance	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
19.	 CS-DML	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 LFPB	
	 G-PIGY	 Short SC.7 Skyvan	 Eureka Aviation	 EBZR	 -	 EGDN	
	 N189PB	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Beckwith	 EGKB	 -	 LFAT	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 EDTO	 (20)
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-WVS	 Cessna 172N	 Zoute Aviation Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD	 -	 LFMD	
	 PH-DRK	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 LSZA	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 VP-CPF	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 ATS Aviation	 EDFQ	 -	 EDFQ	
20.	 CS-DFR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EHAM	 -	 LFTH	
	 CS-DRL	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LFMD	 -	 LFPT	
	 D-HMGX	 Sikorsky S.76C	 Helijet Charter	 ZZZZ-ZZZZ-ZZZZ			 
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBCI	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LERS	 -	 LOWI	
	 OY-BVN	 Beech F33A	 S.Eriksen	 EKBI	 -	 EGBE	
	 PH-MLO	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
21.	 CS-DMU	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 EGNR	 -	 LSGG	 (22)
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 EDTO	 -	 LFAV	 (22)
	 OO-FPB	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Flying Group	 LFPT-LIPO-EBBR	 (26)
	 OO-OLI	 Grumman AA.5A Cheetah	 Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN	 -	 EBTN	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 LFMD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SVP	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-TDI	 Diamond DA.40D	 Stichting DA40 Flyers	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-VHA	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Victor Hotel Alpha bv	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
22.	 G-IIIG	 Boeing-Stearman A75N1	 O.Josse & S.Bolyn	 EBBT	 -	 EBNM	 (30)
	 N97GW	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 Ghesquiere	 EBKT	 -	 EHBK	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OY-KYS	 Learjet 60	 Air Alpha	 ZZZZ	 -	 EKOD	 (24)
	 PH-SDN	 PA-28R-200 Arrow	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
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	 PH-VSP	 Cessna F.172N	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
23.	 CS-DXQ	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGPH	 -	 ESSB	 (24)
	 D-CFFU	 Dornier 228-212	 DLR	 EDMO	 -	 EDMO	
	 D-IAKN	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 VHM Schul-und Charterflug	 EDDL	 -	 EHBK	 (24)
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHAM	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFQJ	 -	 LFMD	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-DKM	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 PH-ERD	 Jodel FDR.250T	 H.Leuters	 EDLT	 -	 EGTR	
	 PH-MLL	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
24.	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-APH	 Robinson R.22B	 P.Verstraten & A.Vervaeke	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-JFT	 Cirrus SR.20	 Jetairfly	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	 (25)
	 OO-NZF	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-ACT	 Cessna 172M	 ACT Personeelsdiensten	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
25.	 D-CHMC	 Ce 550 Citation Bravo	 Homac Aviation	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 EDSB	 -	 EDSB	 (26)
	 N939SR	 Cirrus SR.20	 St.Flyers Int.	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	 (26)
	 OO-NZF	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-OCC	 Grob G.115A	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-TOY	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Zoute Aviation Club	 EBZW	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-ACI	 Cessna T.303	 AIS Activa bv	 EHLE	 -	 EDDG	
	 PH-VSX	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Seppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
26.	 CS-DHP	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EGNH	
	 F-GXBV	 Falcon 900EX	 Dassault Aviation	 LFPB	 -	 LPFR	
	 G-BHJU	 Robin Dr.400/2+2	 T.Harlow	 EGMD	 -	 EGMD	 (27)
	 G-CBSO	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Lydd Aero Club	 EGMD	 -	 EGMD	 (27)
	 G-CDER	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Lydd Aero Club	 EGMD	 -	 EGMD	 (27)
	 OO-BEA	 Cessna F.150J	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
	 OO-MLA	 AGAC AG-5B	 M.Suenson		  -	 EBSG	
	 PH-VSY	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
27.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDDK	 -	 LFMD	
	 G-REST	 Beech P35	 C.Taylor			   LFQT	 (28)
	 N101DW	 PA-32R-300 Lance	 pvt	 EGLG	 -	 EGLG	 (28)
	 N147KA	 Cirrus SR.22	 Free Flight Aviation	 EBLG	 -	 EGKA	
	 N198JH	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Aircraft Guaranty Management	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB-EBMB-EBMB			
28.	 G-CCXJ	 Cessna 340A	 Kilo Aviation Ltd	 EGGP	 -	 EDNY	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFMD	 -	 LFAV	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EGBB	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-DAN	 Jodel D.112F	 F.Gamme	 EBMO	 -	 EBMO	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
29.	 CS-DFG	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 EDDT	 -	 LFMN	 (30)
	 D-CRAO	 Beech 350	 Dr.Oetker	 EDLI	 -	 EDLI	 (30)
	 D-EEZU	 Cessna FR.172H	 Fliegergem.KolnBonn	 EDKB	 -	 EDKB	
	 D-EFLT	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 R.van Brussel	 EBKT	 -	 EBLE	
	 G-BMHS	 Cessna F.172M	 TX Flying Group	 EGSL	 -	 EGSL	
	 G-BYFD	 Grob G.115A	 S.Kumpen	 EBLE	 -	 EBLE	
	 OO-EWL	 Robin HR.100/200B	 F.Reijnaerdts	 EBKT	 -		
	 OO-LEO	 Tipsy T-66S Nipper II	 J.Goldsteyn	 EHBD	 -		
	 OO-PML	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	 EBDW	 -	 EBDW	
	 PH-DRK	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 EHAM	 -	 LSZA	
	 PH-ECC	 Pilatus PC-12	 Elas Prof.Services Network	 EGKB	 -	 EHBD	
30.	 LX-INS	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Luxaviation	 ELLX	 -	 LFML	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N210AD	 Cessna 210G	 J.Hibble	 EGJB	 -		
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	 OO-ASE	 Beech 77 Skipper	 Belgian Flight Group	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-TOY	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Zoute Aviation Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-DRK	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 LSZA	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SAA	 PA-44-180 Seminole	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-SVL	 Robin Dr.400/120	 A.L.C.	 EHMZ	 -	 EBLE	
							     
First visits						    
02.	 G-BEWX	 PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 Three Greens Arrow Group				  
	 G-SAXN	 Beech 200	 Saxonair				  
	 N26KC	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 pvt				  
	 N35AL	 Diamond DA.42	 Able Liston Aviation				  
03.	 OO-JYD	 Robinson R.22B	 Best in Sky				  
	 PH-CGN	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht				  
04.	 VP-BNR	 Gulfstream G550	 Rashid Engineering				  
05.	 PH-JAX	 Beech C90GTi	 L.Verwelius				  
06.	 D-EDKY	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aeroclub Genderkingen				  
07.	 PH-1423	 HK-36TC Super Dimona	 Betav bv				  
08.	 F-HBAI	 P-180 Avanti	 B.A.I.				  
09.	 CS-DXX	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets				  
	 N215BL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Wilmington Trust				  
	 PH-DKE	 Cessna F.152	 De Kempen				  
11.	 D-CHDC	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Heidelbergcement AG				  
12.	 D-ADCN	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 DC Aviation				  
	 G-IJAG	 Cessna 182T	 AG Group	
	 G-NIKK	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 Cubair Flight Training Ltd	
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	
15.	 D-IWUT	 Cessna 421C	 Puche Tours	
	 G-TONS	 Slingsby T-67M-200	 D.Stanbridge	
	 OO-HSM	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	
	 VP-BDX	 Canadair CL.604	 JS Group	
16.	 G-SMDJ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 M.De Ferranti	
17.	 M-WLLM	 Beech C90GTi	 Wilpot Ltd	
19.	 N189PB	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Beckwith	
	 VP-CPF	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 ATS Aviation	
20.	 OY-BVN	 Beech F33A	 S.Eriksen	
21.	 CS-DMU	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	
22.	 OY-KYS	 Learjet 60	 Air Alpha	
24.	 OO-APH	 Robinson R.22B	 P.Verstraten & A.Vervaeke	
	 PH-ACT	 Cessna 172M	 ACT Personeelsdiensten	
26.	 F-GXBV	 Falcon 900EX	 Dassault Aviation	
	 OO-MLA	 AGAC AG-5B	 M.Suenson	
27.	 G-REST	 Beech P35	 C.Taylor	
	 N101DW	 PA-32R-300 Lance	 pvt	
	 N147KA	 Cirrus SR.22	 Free Flight Aviation	
	 N198JH	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Aircraft Guaranty Management	
28.	 G-CCXJ	 Cessna 340A	 Kilo Aviation Ltd	
29.	 D-EEZU	 Cessna FR.172H	 Fliegergem.KolnBonn	
	 G-BMHS	 Cessna F.172M	 TX Flying Group	
	 OO-PML	 Robinson R.44	 Paramount	
30.	 N210AD	 Cessna 210G	 J.Hibble	


